
fried calamari  
garlic & chilli spiced, lime mayo, fresh herbs 

tempura zucchini flowers (v)  
parmesan & cheddar custard, roquette pesto 

seared atlantic scallops (gf) 
broad bean & green garlic puree, celtuce, broad beans, carrot vinaigrette 

blue swimmer crab & kohlrabi raviolo 
bergamot & saffron sauce, salmon roe, ice plant 

roasted king prawns (gf) 
sauce vierge, tarragon 

wagyu beef carpaccio 
shishito pepper paste, fried garlic chips, wasabi leaf, puffed rice, chinkiang vinegar   

hiramasa kingfish ceviche 
cactus, cucamelon, lime, coriander, green chilli, squid ink lavosh  

ora king salmon sashimi  
smoked soy & chilli bean sauce, green garlic, pickled daikon, sesame, enoki mushrooms 
fried onion 

entrée

24.9

25.9

27.9

14.9

28.9

24.9

25.9

26.9

25.9

sourdough cob loaf  
pepe saya cultured butter, rosemary & thyme oil

breads

natural 
sherry & verjuice mignonette 

kilpatrick 
bacon, house kilpatrick sauce

mornay 
bechamel, gruyere, parmesan 

combination 
natural, kilpatrick & mornay

54.9sashimi tasting plate for two  
mooloolaba yellowfin tuna, hiramasa kingfish & ora king salmon 
accompanied by white soy ponzu, pickled kohlrabi, wasabi, pickled ginger

sides

roquette & radicchio salad (v,gf) 
orange, fennel, dill, walnuts, white balsamic 
dressing 

cos & butter lettuce salad (v) 
green goddess, cucumber, radish, pangrattato 

truffle fries (v) 
parmesan, truffle aioli 

green beans & brassicas (v,gf) 
gremolata, greek fetta 

roasted kipfler potatoes (gf) 
nduja vinaigrette, salsa verde

14.9 ea

sydney rock oysters freshly shucked oysters, east 33, merimbula nsw                6 - 32.9 | 12 - 50.9

public holidays incur a 15% surcharge.  
menu subject to availability. not all ingredients listed. menu variations may incur a surcharge. 



cold: balmain bugs, fresh king prawns, blue swimmer crabs, natural sydney rock oysters,  
scampi, scallop ceviche

raw: ora king salmon, mooloolaba yellowfin tuna, hiramasa kingfish 
accompanied by white soy ponzu, pickled kohlrabi, wasabi, pickled ginger

fried: calamari, chunky chips, aioli

cold & raw seafood platter for two 219.9

299.9

served with shoestring fries & cos lettuce salad

choose from: 
mornay with parmesan cheese 
garlic & chilli butter (gf) 
lemon & herb butter (gf) 
 

18.9/100gsubject to seasonal availablility & available in various sizes 

hot: moreton bay bugs turmeric, lime leaf, galangal & coconut sauce, jasmine rice 
king prawns citrus beurre blanc 
scampi lemon & herb butter 
half shell scallops nduja dressing, salsa verde

cold: fresh king prawns, balmain bugs, natural sydney rock oysters, blue swimmer crabs,  
scallop ceviche

fried: calamari, chunky chips, aioli

huon atlantic salmon (gf) tas  
smoked almond & cumin sauce, roasted savoy cabbage, pickled pumpkin, pepitas 

pink snapper fillets (gf) sa 
pea puree, lemon verbena buerre blanc, peas, endive, sorrel 

market fish  
ask our wait staff for today’s market fish 

tempura snapper fillets sa 
fried fillet, chunky chips, house tartare, cos lettuce salad 

aylesbury duck breast vic 
sweet potato noodles, choy sum, shiso, soy & five spice sauce 

junee lamb backstrap (gf) nsw 
garlic puree, spanakorizo rice, manouri cheese, vine leaf, pine nut & zucchini salsa,  
lamb & tomato sauce 

200g angus eye fillet mbs+2 (gf) nsw  
potato & thyme pave, broad bean puree, long roquette, pearl onion, black garlic jus 

moreton bay bugs (gf) qld 
turmeric, lime leaf, galangal & coconut cream sauce, jasmine rice, coriander, crispy shallots 

scampi (gf) wa  
preserved lemon, asparagus & leek risotto, broad beans, crustacean oil, bottarga 

king prawns qld  
mafaldine pasta, tomato & black garlic sauce, salmon roe, saffron vinaigrette 

main

42.9

41.9

39.9

56.9

44.9

41.9

44.9

73.9

73.9

live eastern rock lobster

hot & cold seafood platter for two

65.9


